raid hivernal mer. 26/11/2025 10:36
15eme raid hivernal COOL 2025
Résultats OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl NOM Catg. Temps Diff.
BleuLong (8) 52km 140m 14P
1 ROBIN, HAMLAOUI M-Se-B 1:28:45 0:00
2 NOURDIN, NOURDIN M-V2-B 1:33:13 +4:28
3 CHALONS, HERVIER Fam-B 1:38:44 +9:59
4 MOULIE, CABOCHE M-Je-B 1:45:07 +16:22
5 DEGEORGES, LEMIERE Fam-B 1:56:08 +27:23
6 RIGAL, LAPORTE-FRAY Fam-B 2:01:25  +32:40
7 GUICHARD, BLOUDY Fam-B 2:49:33 +1:20:48
8 BOUVART, DelphineTheo Fam-B 3:15:39 +1:46:54
JauneLong (18) 6,4km 245m 14P
1 ORTUNIO, LATAILLADE H-Je-J 1:49:04 0:00
2 MOULIE, GIRARD H-SE-J 2:00:44  +11:40
3 BIGOT, DELAHAIE AM-JE-J 2:07:44  +18:40
4 |IDIART, COUSTAU-GUILHOU D-Je-J 2:17:43  +28:39
5 HENNER, HENNER AH-JE-J 2:22:26  +33:22
6 LAPORTE-FRAY, ROCHER AD-JE-J 2:22:58 +33:54
7 CARNEIRO, Cathy Eric M-V2-J 2:33:03  +43:59
8 LABERGERE, LABERGERE AM-JE-J 2:37:02  +47:58
9 DULUARD, ETCHART D-V1-J 2:52:24 +1:03:20
10 BREZELLE, TERRIER M-SE-J 2:54:08 +1:05:04
11 BOUVART, XavierNoe AH-JE-J 3:03:55 +1:14:51
12 LORMANT, LAFFERAIRIE D-Se-J 3:05:42 +1:16:38
13 FONTAN, LABERGERE AD-JE-J 3:16:30 +1:27:26
14 SALOMEZ, MATEOQOS M-V2-J 3:29:31 +1:40:27
15 CLEIN, DE SOUSAS AM-JE-J 3:41:30 +1:52:26
16 MULTON, MULTON M-SE-J 4:31:56 +2:42:52
GRILLE, HENNER AD-JE-J abs
DUPRAT, LOZINSKI M-SE-J abs
Orange (11) 10,3km 530 m 16P
1 BIGOT, BILLARD M-Se-O 3:18:33 0:00
2 FERRER, JINDROVA D-V1-O 3:37:54 +19:21
3 CARNEIRO, MOULIES M-Se-O 4:13:56  +55:23
4 PAUGET, BOISARD H-Se-O 4:14:41  +56:08
5 LASSALLE, LASSALLE M-Se-O 4:19:45 +1:01:12
6 LE SEPT, REDL M-Se-O 4:55:53 +1:37:20
7 PAUGET, LEBATTEUX D-Se-O 5:45:04 +2:26:31
REEMAN, chauvin AD-JE-O Abandon
BLANCHET, BLANCHET AM-JE-O Abandon
COLOSIO, COoLOoSIO AD-JE-O Abandon
BERGES, JUNGBLUTH H-V1-O abs
Violet M (12) 88km 435m 16P
1 MORISSONNEAU, MORISSONN D-JU-VM 2:10:18 0:00
2 CANDAUPAP, CANDAUPAP H-Se-VM 2:46:11  +35:53
3 BIBES, GEAY H-V2-VM 2:49:59 +39:41
4 KRAAN, SIBEL D-SE-VM 2:59:22 +49:04
5 JANDARI, SIMON M-V1-VM 3:15:00 +1:04:42
6 BAILLEUL, JEAND'HEURE H-V2-VM 3:20:21 +1:10:03
7 METREF, METREF AM-JE-VM 3:27:40 +1:17:22
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Violet M (12) 88km 435m 16P

8 MAILLARD, SALOMEZ M-Se-VM 3:29:36 +1:19:18

9 BOUDIN, BOUDIN M-Se-VM 3:51:29 +1:41:11
ABSCHEIT, BERTHO M-Je-VM Abandon

nc BATTISTA, Jean Frrancois H-V2-VM 2:41:39 +31:21
PUJOL, PUJOL M-V1-VM abs

Violet L (10)

CO~NOUTRAWN B

LARROUTURE, LARROUTURE

GEYER, GEYER

DURET, BROGLY

DE SOUSAS, LABERGERE
MAZELIN, PORCO
LECLERCQ, LECLERCQ
ETIENNE, EPIARD
VIGNEAU, DUBOSC

BERNOS, FLECK
BOUSSER, GREGOIRE

VioletXL (15)
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BATTISTA, BAUP
GASTON, MAURIEGE
LABARBE, MONTUS
SAINTEMARIE, GROLLEAU
LABARBE, DUPUY
TASTET, CARPENTIER
VERDIER, BEAUFILS
VALENTIN, VALENTIN
CALMETTES, CALMETTES
LEYRIS, ELLISECHE
LAPORTE-FRAY, PICOLLO

TAPRET, LEMASSON
LACHAUMETTE, ARAZO
DARMAILLACQ, GAUTRELET
DEFER, CHAPOTTE

11,9km 630m 18P

H-Se-VL
M-Se-VL
H-Se-VL
H-Je-VL

M-Se-VL
M-V1-VL
H-V1-VL
M-Se-VL

M-Se-VL
M-Se-VL

3:48:43
4:00:20
4:10:48
4:48:24
4:59:14
5:01:43
5:21:17
5:39:03

Abandon
abs

0:00
+11:37
+22:05
+59:41

+1:10:31
+1:13:00
+1:32:34
+1:50:20

16,7km 890m 24P

H-Se-VXL
H-Se-VXL
H-Se-VXL
H-Se-VXL
M-Se-VXL
M-V1-VXL
M-V1-VXL
M-V2-VXL
H-V1-VXL
M-V1-VXL
H-V1-VXL

H-V1-VXL
H-V1-VXL
H-V1-VXL
M-Se-VXL

2:47:10
3:43:27
3:45:38
3:45:45
4:18:15
4:19:10
4:44:56
4:47:52
4:52:36
5:44:23
5:54:45
Abandon
5:16:22
abs
abs

0:00
+56:17
+58:28
+58:35

+1:31:05
+1:32:00
+1:57:46
+2:00:42
+2:05:26
+2:57:13
+3:07:35

+2:29:12



